❍ Receiver Specifications
•    Phase Locked to Transmitter for
Superior Frequency Stability
 •   AGC Circuitry
 •    High Performance, Trunk Amplifier
Style Hybrid Module
 18 GHz Express - Low Noise Receiver and Repeater
 RX180003 and RP18000A

 (Gilbert Model G-CH-BAFF-KS)
Monitor:  MS3112E14-15P
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
RX18003   7150W    18 GHz Receiver Low Noise, Waveguide, CATV Powering
RP18005A   7325W A    18 GHz Microwave Repeater 500 Milliwatt, Waveguide, CATV Powering with AGC
RP18020A   7332W A    18 GHz Microwave Repeater 3.0 Watt, Waveguide, CATV Powering with AGC
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-6049 113
❍ Features & Benefits
•    Microwave AGC Permits a 5 dB Increase
in Rain Fade Margins
 •    13 Pole Bandpass Filter to Prevent Out
of Band Transmission
 •   DC Voltage Monitor
❍  Features & Benefits
 The RP18000A Series are 18 GHz microwave repeaters available in
two output levels.
The primary purpose for a repeater is to provide a path around an
obstruction should the receiver not have a direct line-of-sight to the
transmitter. The RP18000 Series products are housed in compact,
watertight, outdoor aluminum housings and can be pole or tower
mounted. The units are provided with WR42 waveguide choke
flanges. The repeaters are powered by standard 60 VAC CATV
powering.